
Board Member Email Phone Role 
Sara Burg 
 

tscgburg@yahoo.com 515-290-8790  

Ryan Fry 
 

Ryan.fry@copysystemsinc.com 515-494-3670 Treasurer 

Dee Keul 
 

Dawk9@msn.com 515-967-7486 Secretary 

Randy Knode 
 

Randy.knode@channelpa.com 515-822-5028 President 

Phil Linser 
 

lplinser@msn.com 515-979-8153  

Roger Miller 
 

Miller4693@q.com 515-491-3462  

Kevin Van Auken 
 

Kevin-vanauken@uiowa.edu 515-868-3070  

Jeff Wells 
 

jtwells@q.com 515-745-7791  

Consultants 
 

   

Jim Hugley 
 

JHugley4@gmail.com 515-229-3469 Development Consultant 
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